
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

18 

134 

66 

24 

54 

13 

80 

310 

76 

129 

19 

Name 

Kay van Steenbergen 

Leon Stolte 

Louis van Wijhe 

Thijs Westenbrink 

Steven van Haren 

Valentino Imbrogiano 

Wilbert van Lith 

Daniel Reisen 

Kees Grinwis 

Lars Kleijer 

Kees Pater 

Sponsor 

MonFer Racing 

Pearle Gebben Racing 

MCG Racing 

Westenbrink 

Optimum Prime B.V. 

Twinva Automaterialen 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Klasse 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Runden 

7 

7 

8 

5 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:54.719 

1:54.810 

1:58.341 

1:59.895 

2:01.531 

2:01.923 

2:02.588 

2:07.361 

2:13.910 

2:14.635 

2:22.189 

Diff. 

0.091 

3.622 

5.176 

6.812 

7.204 

7.869 

12.642 

19.191 

19.916 

27.470 

Abstand 

0.091 

3.531 

1.554 

1.636 

0.392 

0.665 

4.773 

6.549 

0.725 

7.554 

In Runde 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

6 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Torsten Thieme D/GER 
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XXVI. Festival ITALIA 
IDC 600 

Quali 1 

Qualifikation started at 17:40:00 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

23.06.2023 17:40 


